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DRAG SCRAPER




Reversible cutting edges.

Swivel hitch.

Large capacity box.

3/8" end plates.

Tilt and ripper options available.

Weight box for increased stability.

SPECIFICATIONS
Cutting width
Capacity
Approx. Weight
Required hp

SPECIFICATIONS
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Contact your local garfield dealer about available options.

DRAG SCRAPER

MODELO GDS & GCS

GDS10 GDS12
10' 12
2.25 3
1,517 1,724
75-90 75-100
Dual wheels

GCS8 GCS10
8 10'
1.75 2.25
815 920
50-80 80-100

GDS14
14'
3.25
1,931
100-150 |
Dual wheels

GDS12
12!
3
1,024
100-150

wvA\;\;v.gairfieldequiipment.com

Garfield Inc.
500 W. Southgate
Enid, OK 73701
800-382-4478, 580-233-1410




